

2  
3 AMENDMENT TO THE STATE GOVERNMENT COMMITTEE SUBSTITUTE FOR  
4 HB338

5  
6  
7  
8  
9 On page 6, line 2, after "(a)(1)", insert the  
10 following:

11 , (b), and (c)

12 On page 6, line 4, delete ", and" and insert in lieu  
13 thereof the following:

14 .

15  
16 On page 6, line 5, delete "any" and insert in lieu  
17 thereof the following:

18 Any

19  
20 On page 6, beginning on line 5 and continuing  
21 through line 7, delete "pursuant to subdivision (2) of  
22 subsection (a) of Section 40-9-19 and Section 40-9-21" and  
23 insert in lieu thereof the following:

24 under any other provision of law

25  
26 On page 6, line 9, delete "who is permanently and  
27 totally disabled and"

1  
2  
3  
4  
5  
6  
7  
8

On page 6, line 11, after "(a)(2)" insert the following:

and (d)

On page 6, line 14, after "exemptions" insert the following:

, as required by law,